
Fusion Realtor Open Modified Stepladder Finals

Dave Dentlinger 237

Dave Dentlinger 225

Derek Sapp 180 Dave Dentlinger 244

Andy Stone 193

Dave Dentlinger 242

AJ Chapman 235 Dave Dentlinger 202

Tom Hess 205 AJ Chapman 139 John Brockland 178 Steve Taylor 191

Shea Bittenbender 211 Steve Taylor 217 Shannon Buchan 202

Shea Bittenbender 247 Shannon Buchan 226

  Dave Beres 233



Prize List Fusion Realtors/Community 1st National Bank Open

1 Dave Beres 2,800.00$    

2 Shannon Buchan 2,100.00$    

3 Steve Taylor 1,600.00$    

4 Dave Dentlinger 1,300.00$    

5 John Brockland 1,100.00$    

6 A. J. Chapman 1,000.00$    

7 Andy Stone 800.00$        

7 Shea Bittenbender 800.00$        

9 Tom Hess 650.00$        

9 Derek Sapp 650.00$        

11 Jeff Ussery 600.00$        

12 Wesley Low 575.00$        SMART

13 Lennie Boresch 550.00$        

14 Daron Hansen 525.00$        

15 Ryan Wilson 500.00$        

16 Jason Poli 475.00$        

17 Erik Vermilyea 475.00$        

18 Tom Adcock 450.00$        

19 Jamie Clark 450.00$        

20 Matt Mcniel 425.00$        

21 Brad Miller 425.00$        

22 Kenny Calkins III 400.00$        

23 Jacob Klein 400.00$        

24 Daniel Healy 380.00$        

25 Mitch Hupe 380.00$        

26 Matt Paine 360.00$        

27 Jason Wojnar 360.00$        

28 Troy Fuller 340.00$        

29 Tim Behrendt 340.00$        

30 Tommy Barnwell 320.00$        

31 Nick Pahr 320.00$        

32 Andy Shutt 300.00$        

33 David Kilts 300.00$        

34 Nick Kruml 280.00$        

35 Mike Peters 280.00$        

36 Russ Cruse Jr. 270.00$        

37 Brett Cooper 270.00$        

38 Blake Schmitt 260.00$        

39 Jason Mesecher 260.00$        

40 Chris Pierson 260.00$        

41 Tyler Cruz 250.00$        

42 Brett Lobdell 250.00$        

43 Quinton Bohlen 250.00$        

44 Bryan Bannach 245.00$        

44 Erik Gulbrandson 245.00$        

46 Darren Stanley 240.00$        



47 Kurt Krull 240.00$        

48 Thomas Peters 240.00$        

49 Bryan Dragotta 230.00$        

50 Patrick Hanrahan 230.00$        

51 Dave Axon 230.00$        

52 Chad Nelson 230.00$        

53 Rob Aimers 220.00$        

54 Ken Duffield 220.00$        

55 Brian Davis 220.00$        

56 Jon Mesecher 220.00$        

57 Mike Boogren 215.00$        

58 Duane Kilts 215.00$        

59 Lucas Perdieu 215.00$        

60 Dan Kasper 215.00$        

           Total 28,950.00$  

Rod Albright 150.00$        Senior Prize

Katie Maher 150.00$        Female Prize

Leela Yahya 150.00$        Female Prize

Grand Total Prizes 29,400.00$  



Prize List Fusion Realtors/Community 1st National Bank Open Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 Dave Beres 2,800.00$        1695 1324 3019

2 Shannon Buchan 2,100.00$        1649 1352 3001

3 Steve Taylor 1,600.00$        1588 1403 2991

4 Dave Dentlinger 1,300.00$        1596 1312 2908

5 John Brockland 1,100.00$        1614 1359 2973

6 A. J. Chapman 1,000.00$        1562 1368 2930

7 Andy Stone 800.00$            1637 1284 2921

7 Shea Bittenbender 800.00$            1529 1344 2873

9 Tom Hess 650.00$            1588 1302 2890

9 Derek Sapp 650.00$            1522 1345 2867

11 Jeff Ussery 600.00$            1548 1319 2867

12 Wesley Low 575.00$            1588 1252 2840

13 Lennie Boresch 550.00$            1579 1259 2838

14 Daron Hansen 525.00$            1581 1249 2830

15 Ryan Wilson 500.00$            1448 1371 2819

16 Jason Poli 475.00$            1451 1364 2815

17 Erik Vermilyea 475.00$            1510 1304 2814

18 Tom Adcock 450.00$            1511 1300 2811

19 Jamie Clark 450.00$            1606 1198 2804

20 Matt Mcniel 425.00$            1536 1263 2799

21 Brad Miller 425.00$            1509 1288 2797

22 Kenny Calkins III 400.00$            1475 1321 2796

23 Jacob Klein 400.00$            1510 1285 2795

24 Daniel Healy 380.00$            1533 1256 2789

25 Mitch Hupe 380.00$            1446 1338 2784

26 Matt Paine 360.00$            1499 1278 2777

27 Jason Wojnar 360.00$            1455 1312 2767

28 Troy Fuller 340.00$            1511 1244 2755

29 Tim Behrendt 340.00$            1470 1283 2753

30 Tommy Barnwell 320.00$            1466 1280 2746

31 Nick Pahr 320.00$            1485 1254 2739

32 Andy Shutt 300.00$            1477 1246 2723

33 David Kilts 300.00$            1576 1137 2713

34 Nick Kruml 280.00$            1494 1209 2703

35 Mike Peters 280.00$            1434 1266 2700

36 Russ Cruse Jr. 270.00$            1497 1198 2695

37 Brett Cooper 270.00$            1456 1238 2694

38 Blake Schmitt 260.00$            1447 1236 2683

39 Jason Mesecher 260.00$            1493 1183 2676

40 Chris Pierson 260.00$            1428 1245 2673

41 Tyler Cruz 250.00$            1495 1173 2668

42 Brett Lobdell 250.00$            1475 1190 2665

43 Quinton Bohlen 250.00$            1469 1190 2659

44 Bryan Bannach 245.00$            1516 1142 2658

44 Erik Gulbrandson 245.00$            1532 1126 2658

46 Darren Stanley 240.00$            1442 1215 2657



47 Kurt Krull 240.00$            1466 1186 2652

48 Thomas Peters 240.00$            1441 1201 2642

49 Bryan Dragotta 230.00$            1427 1205 2632

50 Patrick Hanrahan 230.00$            1437 1189 2626

51 Dave Axon 230.00$            1496 1113 2609

52 Chad Nelson 230.00$            1431 1172 2603

53 Rob Aimers 220.00$            1495 1100 2595

54 Ken Duffield 220.00$            1424 1166 2590

55 Brian Davis 220.00$            1483 1107 2590

56 Jon Mesecher 220.00$            1430 1138 2568

57 Mike Boogren 215.00$            1433 1133 2566

58 Duane Kilts 215.00$            1425 1115 2540

59 Lucas Perdieu 215.00$            1441 1059 2500

60 Dan Kasper 215.00$            1433 1065 2498

61 Jeff Rausch 1423

62 Rod Albright 150.00$            1420

63 Shane Arment 1418

64 Jason Peterson 1417

65 Matt Tomsu 1416

66 Bryan Bowers 1414

67 Jason Becher 1414

68 Harley Aumann 1414

69 Jonathan Schalow 1413

70 Geoff Schewe 1412

71 Richard Zarnstorff 1411

72 Kevin Link 1410

73 Russ Smith 1408

74 Zach Beschorner 1407

75 Scott Weber 1404

76 Zach Rhoades 1402

77 Ryan Renfrew 1401

78 Mark Bennett Jr. 1399

79 Dave Gerst 1394

80 Mike Sedlacek 1393

81 Jeff McCann 1393

82 Roger Taylor Jr. 1393

83 Andy Aries 1391

84 Jason Price 1390

85 Kyle Krol 1388

86 Jacob Bedard 1388

87 Ben Trueg 1383

88 Enzo Hernandez 1378

89 Nick Heilman 1378

90 Mike Murtha 1376

91 Brandon Biondo 1376

92 Jason Rook 1374

93 Andy Mills 1373



94 Brett Cunningham 1371

95 Sean Rangel 1370

96 Ben Pallardy 1369

97 Jeff Richgels 1369

98 Katie Maher 150.00$            1368

99 Curt Matlock 1368

100 Eric Schacht 1366

101 Jack Stewart 1365

102 Steven Keeler 1362

103 Shawn Curtis 1358

104 Jordan Ely 1357

105 Stephen Cowland 1357

106 Marc Lineberry 1357

107 Zachary Fries 1354

108 Ryan Driskill 1353

109 Chad Davis 1341

110 Mark Stenger 1339

111 Brenden Williams 1337

112 Joe Engelkes 1335

113 Nick Pate 1334

114 Eddie Flanigan 1333

115 Scott Wohlwend 1332

116 Brandon Steen 1331

117 Rocky Gonzalez 1329

118 Jerad Helmers 1328

119 Michael Applegate 1324

120 Brandon Hanson 1321

121 Scott Vickery 1320

122 Edward Peterson 1318

123 Gabe Bartlett 1316

124 Mike Hageman 1316

125 Greg Olson 1315

126 Leela Yahya 150.00$            1312

127 Emmett Tragord 1311

128 Randy Jorgensen 1307

129 Tim Schmidt 1305

130 Frankie Jacobson 1303

131 Ryan Howard 1303

132 Jacques Kaune 1301

133 Erin McCarthy 1299

134 Ryan Schlueter 1296

135 Conan Mackey 1295

136 Richard Harwood 1294

137 Thomas Kacena 1294

138 Mike Yaw 1293

139 Darin Galbraith 1293

140 Jason Ciszewski 1291



141 Matt Mysliwiec 1288

142 Richard Bates 1287

143 Dave Doane 1283

144 Phill Breitbach 1283

145 Rob Warren 1282

146 Travis Scott 1282

147 Cody Brandau 1280

148 Justin Petrey 1278

149 Dan Johnson 1277

150 Dennis Bradley 1265

151 Josh Peverill 1263

152 Colton Ruschetti 1263

153 Nick Tarvin 1263

154 Kyle Morgan 1260

155 Jeff McFarland 1260

156 Jayson Robarge 1255

157 Josh Anderson 1243

158 Jacob Boresch 1242

159 Luke Fisher 1236

160 Bruce Rollins Jr. 1234

161 Mackenzie Van Zante 1234

162 Rick Kidd 1228

163 Blake Uthoff 1227

164 Sam Cantrell 1225

165 Jeremy Bremness 1223

166 Brad Christie 1218

167 Casey Goettel 1214

168 Mike Micou 1208

169 Jeff Baker 1208

170 Jason Hanson 1206

171 Andy Buelow 1198

172 Eric Kerby 1192

173 Dillard Clark 1169

174 Lance Steinmetz 1156

175 Kevin Peverill 1139

176 Toby Smedley 1127

177 Jenn Pirie 1125

178 Libby Mulder 1115

179 Tim Coulson 1108

180 Tyler Haedrich 1016

Total Prize Fund 29,400.00$      
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